

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Anirban Ray, (J.O Code WB00829)
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman.

T.A. - 23/ 2018

Reg no. 07/2018

Order No. 39 dated- 02-07-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
Ld Advocate of the both sides takes no steps.
None moves on call.
Case is adjourned, for the ends of justice.
To 17-12-25 for hearing appeal.
Dictated by

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna