

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Sri Chiranjib Bhattacharjee,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna, in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

T.A. No. 23/ 2018 (Reg. no. 07/2018)

Order No. 40 dated- 17-12-2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Advocate of the both sides take no step.
The Regular P.O. is on leave.
Ld. A.D.J. Kalna is in charge.
To 11-03-2026 for hearing.

Dictated by

A.D.J., Kalna, in-charge.

A.D.J.,Kalna, in-charge.

